Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/13/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7

Case Number
1 17-02105-5-SWH

2 17-01777-5-DMW

3 17-02180-5-SWH

4 17-01944-5-SWH

5 17-01073-5-SWH

6 17-02176-5-SWH

7 17-02402-5-SWH

8 17-02274-5-DMW

9 17-02448-5-DMW

10 17-02264-5-DMW

11 17-02384-5-SWH

12 17-02306-5-SWH

13 17-02346-5-DMW

14 17-02316-5-DMW

15 17-02332-5-SWH

16 17-02380-5-SWH

17 17-02418-5-SWH
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Debtor

Dolores S. Pannell

Crystal Michelle Satterfield

Katherine E. Clement

Amy Michelle Leonard

David Jeffrey Alston

Benjamin Gil

Alexandra Gil

Daniel Lee Brandon

Jeffrey Ray Golden

Jamie Lynn Golden

Pamela Denise Hunter

Lee Janda

Mary Jane Brooks

Nicole Marie Malfi

Randall D. Ardoin

Karen K. Ardoin

Mary P. Ejlali

Thomas Alan Daly

Christopher Morris Cole

Lori Miranda Osgood

Attorney
Jennifer K. Bennington

Jason David Watson

Danny Bradford

Joshua Hillin

Heyward G. Wall

Derek R Caldwell

Sheree Cameron

Jeremy Harn

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Danny Bradford

Derek R Caldwell

Teresa Weik

Douglas Q. Wickham

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

James B Angell

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02105&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01777&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02180&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01944&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01073&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02176&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02402&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02274&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02448&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02264&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02384&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02306&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02346&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02316&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02332&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02380&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02418&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-02378-5-DMW

17-02464-5-SWH

17-02260-5-SWH

17-02472-5-SWH

17-02338-5-DMW

17-02400-5-SWH

17-02292-5-SWH

17-02322-5-DMW

17-02412-5-SWH

17-02288-5-DMW

17-02360-5-DMW

17-02430-5-SWH

17-02296-5-SWH

17-02329-5-DMW

17-02263-5-DMW

14-05263-5-DMW

17-02307-5-SWH

17-02435-5-SWH

17-02377-5-SWH

17-02407-5-SWH

Debtor
Joshua Anthony Tophoney

Tamera Nicole Holder

Sharra Ann Shores

Jennifer McKenzie McCracken

Edwin Alsie McCracken

Jerry Parker Morgan

lasisnet Hosting, Inc.

Chad Allen Rathbone

Holly Ann Rathbone

Michael James Tophoney

Sherad Wesley Thomas

Amber Wilson Thomas

Alfred Walter Mueller

Gary Eugene Gallagher

Sally JoAnn Rezinas

Ronald Dean

Matthew Healy

Jennie Guevarez Healy

Talon Vapor, LLC

Eugenia Valisha Davis

Matthew Jed Bressler

Lisa Joan Plunkett

Judith Ellen Jarmula

Robert Dean Peck
Wendy Jill Peck

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Kristen Laurenti Zillioux

Kristen Laurenti Zillioux

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Pro Se

Bruce Allen

Danny Bradford

Erich M. Fabricius

Jeremy Harn

Karen Metcalf

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02378&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02464&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02260&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02472&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02338&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02400&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02292&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02322&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02412&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02288&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02360&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02430&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02296&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02329&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02263&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05263&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02307&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02435&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02377&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02407&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-02475-5-DMW

17-02457-5-DMW

16-05911-5-SWH

17-02303-5-SWH

16-00648-5-SWH

17-02285-5-DMW

17-02389-5-DMW

17-02253-5-DMW

17-02425-5-DMW

17-02345-5-SWH

17-02409-5-SWH

16-05242-5-DMW

17-02391-5-DMW

17-02381-5-DMW

17-02395-5-DMW

17-02403-5-DMW

17-02417-5-SWH

17-02328-5-SWH

Debtor

Jill Miller Williamson

Alison Leslie Arnold

Kevin Mark Grant

Tara Lashuan Meeks

Kendrick Orlando Jacobs

Cordelia Walters Jacobs

RobinAnn O'Connell

Joshua Ennis

James Robert Wise

Rebecca Lynn Wise

Andora Lynette Taylor

Carmen Janine Blandon

Jeanette Ann Schumacher

Stewart Thomas Windle

CMD Distribution Inc.

Darryl Franklin McFalls

Ashley Ann Davidson

Lan Ngoc Nguyen

Jon Morgan Davis

Howard Levone Toomer Jr.

Attorney
Richard D Sparkman

William E. Brewer Jr.

Charles Everette Craft

Michael W. Hopper

Robert Lewis Jr.

David F Mills

David F. Mills

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Pro Se

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02475&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02457&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05911&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02303&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00648&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02285&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02389&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02253&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02425&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02345&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02409&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05242&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02391&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02381&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02395&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02403&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02417&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02328&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

